LW 476

PART LIST



\\\ \\

LW 461
LW 476

PART LIST



WORK: YY)

PULLEY SYSTEM A

PSA001 PULLEY @ 80

PSA002 WASHER @ 24

PSA003 SCREW M12
PSA004 SCREW M12
PSA005 SCREW M4
PSA006 POSITION PIECE

PSA007 FIXATION PLATE

™~

o
PSA006

PSA004
PSA002

PSA001 PSA003

PULLEY SYSTEM B

—

PSB006
PSB001  PULLEY @ 80

/Q PSB002  WASHER @ 24
% o PSB007 PSB003  SCREW M12
S PSB004  SCREW M12

PSB005 SCREW M4

PSB004 PSB006  POSITION PIECE
%/& PSB007  FIXATION PLATE
/7

PSB004

;f \
| \ @ PSB002
PSB001 %
/7~

PSB003

LW 461/476 PART LIST PAGE 1




®
WORK:
[ 3
Y

BEARING SET SYSTEM

BSS001

BSS002

BSS003

BSS004

BSS005

BSS004
x2

PLASTIC BEARING

BSS002
ALLEN SCREW M9 x2
WASHER J 24
WASHER @ 20

AUTO-BLOCK NUT M9

SAFETY TRIGGER SYSTEM

N\
STS001

STS001 SAFETY PIN BLOCK
STS002  WASHER J 12
STS003  WASHER J 16
STS004  SCREW M8

LW 461/476 PART LIST PAGE 2

(S




LW 461/476

CABLE CATCHER SET

CCS007

CCso001 “U” SHAPE PLATE

CCS006

CCS002 WASHER @ 30
CCso003 AUTO-BLOCK NUT M12

CCS004 ALLEN SCREW M12

PROFILE INNER WEDGE

A SET

PWA003

e

PWAO002

PWA001 WEDGE PLATE

N\

PWAOO1 PwWA002 WASHER @ 20

I PWAO003 AUTO-BLOCK NUT M12

PWA004 SCREW M12

— N\
PWA004

]t
B

ainim

PART LIST

WORK: YY)

N\
CCS007

CCS004

CCso005 WASHER @ 24
CCsS006 WASHER @ 20

CCso007 ALLEN SCREW M10

B SET

— N\
PWBO001

~
~
~

PWB002
PWBO003

PWB001 WEDGE PLATE
PWB002 WASHER @ 20

PWB003 ALLEN SCREW M6

PAGE 3




WORK: YY)

FRONTAL AND REAR LEGS

LEG STABILIZER

—
REL001
x2

—
FRLOO1
x2

LEG STABILIZER

LW 461/476 PART LIST PAGE 4




WORK: YY)

LEGS TRANSPORT ENCLOSURE

LTE004

LTEOO!  OUTRIGGER STORAGE PLATE
LTEO02  SCREW M6

LTE003  WASHER @ 20 LTE003
LTEO04  PRESSING SCREW 6/

;S LTE003
LTE002 e

S—
LTE002

LTEO001

LEG STABILIZER

il

LES001 SCREWED BAR @ 20
LES002 WASHER

LES003 PLATE

LES004 WASHER

LES005 SCREW M5

LES006 SCREW M5

LES007 AUTO-BLOCK NUT M5

LES001 LES008 HANDLE
— N\ LES009  NUT M6
LES008 LES010 NUT M6
LES011 KNOB HANDLE
1 LES002 LES012 SCREW M6
g LES003 LES009
— N\
i  LES004
— N\
LES005

LW 461/476 PART LIST PAGE 5




STARTING PROFILE SET

[

* la Sl

v <
\\@\

“op

|

S
SS

S

|
- M |
|
|
N :
o
>
_ %
P 1<
PULLEY SYSTEM A < 4
- _’_,/’
Bl
. - U
\,

LW 461/476 PART LIST PAGE 6




] >
PULLEY SYSTEM A < 4
_—

LW 461/476 PART LIST PAGE 7




FINAL PROFILE SET

FCTO004

PAGE 8

PART LIST

LW 461/476



WORK: YY)

FORK CARRIER PROFILE

PULLEY SYSTEM A
_—

N
[

FORK CARRIER SET

LW 461/476 PART LIST PAGE 9




WORK: Y

| |e
FORK CARRIER SET <>/ —
| |s chTzooz
FCT003 C/
x2
— <&
FCT001 @ //ﬁ

-

/7~ .
FCTO004

—
FCTO005 <
X2 ‘

FCT004 — |
N\
FCTO03A
FCTO005A Y
N\ '
FCT004B FCT003B
FCT004A \
FCT0058
FCT004 DETENT SET FCTO005 SECURITY PIN FCT006 SECURITY PIN
FCT004A PASSING SCREW M10 FCTO05A  PASSING PIN FCTO06A  PASSING PIN
FCT004B AUTO-BLOCK NUT M10 FCT005B  SECURITY FORK FCT006B SECURITY FORK

LW 461/476 PART LIST PAGE 10




@oud

WOR

UPPER HANDLE SET

UHS003

™
a =)
S =
7] n
T I
5 - |

o %

7

Z)
0

2
%
7
777
77

i
7
N
S
SR
205
o
25
7%
2

i
Rr T
NN
AR

TERR

Z
Z

2
%
Z

2

7

s
%
7
7z

2
Z

7

575
5

o

)
, \
NN
RN
R
&EEEE:EEZ.
R
AR

,.aa,...a...s_.a_%_maﬁ_,
i
)
et

g

ap L i
T nAN AL
Ay
iy
iy

UHS003

it
i
i
i
é\{\\wﬁ%
i
i il
RURNRRRR A,
el ol
AR R
aRihnmt g
RN I el ),
TRORRERS 0
T Mt

R T —--—
iR
NN

NN

u
7%
% 7
. 0
S C
RS e 000
RSS2 S
RS ST S S A S SIS
NREEEY e i ST
NS = 0000
e S
NSRS e e
N SSSS SN S eSS = e S S5
NSRS AR A e S 5
N A = S

o

S e e e e e e T T
S e o e o
e e oo
e
S e e e

UHS001

HANDLE COMPLETE

UHS001

ALLEN SCREW M5

UHS002

AUTO-BLOCK NUT M5

UHS003

PAGE 11

PART LIST

LW 461/476




HTS00

8

/\ \
HTS009
8

9,
" 41—

© Qg iTs00e HTSO10
9 \
HTS010
P
/ 7 HTS011
HTS013
N\
HTS014
| \@ HTS009
; - “%
HTS012 N /S
?o 7 % HTS010
HTS009 HTS001

LW 461/476 PART LIST

Vo —
? HTS010 HTS001




®
]
Y

WORK

WASHER

ALLEN SCREW M8
ALLEN SCREW M10
AUTO-BLOCK NUT
PLATE

FIXATION PIN

%ﬁf

\

\

W
Q

AN
N
\

\

\

nmi

*%
/”////””///”////////////f

PAGE 13

HORIZONTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEM

HTS009

TRANSVERSAL BAR

HTS001

HTS010

SCREW M6

HTS002

HTS011

WASHER

HTS003

HTS012

CASE

HTS004

HTS013

WHEELS SUPPORT

HTS005

HTS014

@200 MM WHEEL

HTS006

FIXATION PIN

HTS007

WASHER

HTS008

PART LIST

LW 461/476



(3

®
WORK:
[
o

BASE AND WHEELS SYSTEM

— N\
BWSO003

BWS004

BWS001

BWS002

BWS003

\N BWS004

BWSO002

MY

oo

W

/
BWS002
BWS002

PAGE 14

PART LIST

LW 461/476



BASE AND WHEELS SYSTEM

BWS 001

BWS 005

BWS02A

BWS02B

—
BWS03B %

BWS03A
BWS03B
BWS03C

BWS03D

BWS 004

BWS04A

BWS04B

— N\
BWS04A

LW 461/476 PART LIST

BWS 002

BWS 003

WORK:

S

BASE COMPLETE

LEVELER

WHEEL SET
@ 80 MM WHEEL AND PLATE

ALLEN SCREW M5 (4 pcs)

AUXILIARY WHEEL SET
@ 50 MM WHEEL
ALLEN SCREW M6
WASHER

AUTO-BLOCK NUT

BASE/PROFILE FIXATION SET

SCREW M8

AUTO-BLOCK NUT

PAGE 15



	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7
	Página 8
	Página 9
	Página 10
	Página 11
	Página 12
	Página 13
	Página 14
	Página 15
	Página 16
	Página 17
	Página 18
	Página 19
	Página 20
	Página 21
	Página 22
	Página 23
	Página 24
	Página 25
	Página 26
	Página 27
	Página 28
	Página 29
	Página 30
	Página 31
	Página 32
	Página 33
	Página 34
	Página 35
	Página 36
	Página 37
	Página 38
	Página 39
	Página 40
	Página 41
	Página 42
	Página 43
	Página 44
	Página 45
	Página 46



